
Punjab Information & Communication 
Technology Corporation Ltd.

(Punjab Infotech)
(A State Government Undertaking) www.punjabinfotech.in

5th & 6th Floor, Udyog Bhawan, Sector 17 Chandigarh
Tel : +91 172 5256400, 5256401, Fax : +91 172 2702324

e-Tender Notice
Email : contact@punjabinfotech.in  | harleen.chabra@punjabinfotech.in

Punjab Infotech invites bids for Empanelment of Consulting 
Agencies for DPR Preparation & DPR Appraisal and FCI 
Validation & Certification. The detailed RFP No. PICTC/IR/DPR 
& FCI/2017/03 can be downloaded from e-Tender website 
                      https://etender.punjabgovt.gov.in.

Dates for purchase of tender document are as under:

Start date of issue of Tender Document

Last Date of purchase of Tender Document

18.07.2017
 (from 9:00 AM onwards)

09.08.2017
 (till 5:00 PM)

For any technical assistance related to e-tendering, contact:

Email            : etender.helpdesk@punjabInfotech.in
Phone No     : 0172-3934667, 9257209340, 8054628821   

Punjab Information and Communication Technology Corporation Limited  
Managing Director


